
Clogging Results

Merm Crow & Katie Mitchell Amateur Short Duet (10-12) GOLD

Kaylee thomas & Lauren Thomas Short Duet (6-9) GOLD

Daisey Smith & Morgan Ray Short Duet (10-12) BRONZE
Mary Grace Friar & Emily Adkins Short Duet (10-12) SILVER
Katy McKinney & Kaeton Crosby Short Duet (10-12) GOLD

Kaysha Timothy & Kiki Wise Short Duet (13-15) BRONZE
Short Duet (13-15) SILVER

Nick Hahn & Ashlee Meehleis Short Duet (13-15) GOLD

Savanna Jilg & Kierra Leary Short Duet (16-17) SILVER
Jacey Sisneros & Caitlynn Meehleis Short Duet (16-17) GOLD

Cletus Tate & Amber Scott Amateur Traditional Duet (13-15) BRONZE

Kipp Meehleis & Alexa McArthur Traditional Duet (10-12) SILVER
Nicholas Hahn & Ashlee Meehleis Traditional Duet (13-15) GOLD

Jordan Barrett & Kimberli Busbee Same Sex (10-12) SILVER
Katy McKinney & Kaeton Crosby Same Sex (10-12) GOLD

Madi Hendricks & Ashley Herrera Same Sex (13-15) SILVER
Hannah Everman & Marisa Shrout Same Sex (13-15) GOLD

Savanna Jilg & Kierra Leary Same Sex (16-17) GOLD

Chelsea McBride & Alexa McArthur A Cappella Duet (10-12) SILVER
Katy McKinney & Kaeton Crosby A Cappella Duet (10-12) GOLD

Maureen Bailey & Mariah Betros A Cappella Duet (13-15) BRONZE
Tanner Dunn & Misty Langford A Cappella Duet (13-15) SILVER
Nick Hahn & Ashlee Meehleis A Cappella Duet (13-15) GOLD



Jacey Sisneros & Caitlynn Meehleis A Cappella Duet (16-17) GOLD

Kaylee Thomas & Lauren Thomas Show Duet (6-9) BRONZE

Mary Grace Friar & Emily Adkins Show Duet (10-12) BRONZE
Katy McKinney & Kaeton Crosby Show Duet (10-12) SILVER
Daisey Smith & Morgan Ray Show Duet (10-12) GOLD

Kaysha Timothy & Kiki Wise Show Duet (13-15) SILVER
Hannah Everman & Marisa Shrout Show Duet (13-15) GOLD

Kerri Busbee & Rachel Sheehan Show Duet (16-17) BRONZE

Stephanie Smith & Carissa Kock Novice Contemporary (13-15) SILVER

Leia Rylee & Mikayla Barnes Amateur Contemporary (10-12) GOLD

Tyler Nguyen & Jessi Fletcher Amateur Contemporary (13-15) SILVER

Kaylee Thomas & Emily Adkins Contemporary (10-12) BRONZE
Maureen Bailey & Alexa McArthur Contemporary (10-12) SILVER
Mary Grace Friar & Caitlin Adkins Contemporary (10-12) GOLD

Nick Hahn & Ashlee Meehleis Contemporary (13-15) GOLD

Bailey Walters Flat Foot (6-9) SILVER
Lauren Thomas Flat Foot (6-9) GOLD

Kaylee Thomas Flat Foot (10-12) SILVER
Daisey Smith Flat Foot (10-12) GOLD

Katy McKinney Flat Foot (13-15) BRONZE
Hannah Everman Flat Foot (13-15) SILVER
Tyler Nguyen Flat Foot (13-15) GOLD

Eddie Walters Flat Foot (21-29) GOLD

Lauren Thomas A Capella (6-9) SILVER



May Truax A Capella (10-12) BRONZE
Morgan Ray A Capella (10-12) SILVER
Merm Crow A Capella (10-12) SILVER
Alexa McArthur A Capella (10-12) GOLD

Mikayla Barnes A Capella (13-15) BRONZE
Katy Mckinney A Capella (13-15) SILVER
Mariah Betros A Capella (13-15) GOLD

Kierra Leary A Capella (16-17) SILVER
Jacey Sisneros A Capella (16-17) GOLD

Caitlynn Meehleis A Capella (18-20) SILVER
Amberley Meehleis A Capella (18-20) GOLD

Justin Meehleis A Capella (21-29) GOLD

Terry Anderson A Capella (30 & Above) GOLD

Halle Mausman Freestyle Novice 6-9 GOLD
Sage Brennan Freestyle Novice 6-9 SILVER

Alyssa Perez Freestyle Novice 10-12 GOLD

Cassie McArthur Freestyle Amateur (6-9) BRONZE
Hannah Mausman Freestyle Amateur (6-9) SILVER
Hope Brennan Freestyle Amateur (6-9) GOLD

Erica Kloosterman Freestyle Amateur 16-17 GOLD

Lauren Thomas Freestyle (6-9) GOLD

Mrerm Crow Freestyle (10-12) BRONZE
Kaeton Crosby Freestyle (10-12) SILVER
Morgan Ray Freestyle (10-12) GOLD

Hannah Everman Freestyle (13-15) BRONZE
Kary McKinney Freestyle (13-15) SILVER
Savanna Jilg Freestyle (13-15) GOLD



Kiki Wise Freestyle (16-17) BRONZE
Jacey Sisneros Freestyle (16-17) SILVER
Kierra Laery Freestyle (16-17) GOLD

Caitlynn Meehleis Freestyle (18-20) SILVER
Amberley Meehleis Freestyle (18-20) GOLD

Kipp Meehleis Male Freestyle (10-12) GOLD

Tanner Dunn Male Freestyle (13-15) BRONZE
Tyler Nguyen Male Freestyle (13-15) SILVER
Nicholas Hahn Male Freestyle (13-15) GOLD
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